
Decision

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

43904632

43943042

43969532

43835432

43849622

43894112

43715372

43718862

43721692

43708242

43714632

43714642

43706162

43707922

43708102

43693092

43702182

43704022

43644762

43678032

43686732

43623542

43623672

43644142

43622482

43622862

43623422

43578702

43620662

43621072

43554652

43556022

43562482

43534022

43540742

43553762

43401522

43403032

43527362

42650012

42654082

43003042

42011912

42012022

42222352

41941562

42011282

42011742

1516211

40452982

41425782

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 09/03/2020 to 15/03/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application 



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 09/03/2020 to 15/03/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

44502942

44823092

44409082

44409232

44473062

44360482

44407292

44408872

44185652

44215622

44357512

44005342

44085952

44087192


