Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 09/03/2020 to 15/03/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application	Decision
1516211	Approved
40452982	Refused
41425782	Refused
41941562	Approved
42011282	Approved
42011742	Approved
42011912	Approved
42012022	Refused
42222352	Refused
42650012	Refused
42654082	Refused
43003042	Approved
43401522	Approved
43403032	Approved
43527362	Approved
43534022	Refused
43540742	Approved
43553762	Refused
43554652	Refused
43556022	Refused
43562482	Refused
43578702	Approved
43620662	Refused
43621072	Refused
43622482	Refused
43622862	Refused
43623422	Refused
43623542	Refused
43623672	Refused
43644142	Refused
43644762	Refused
43678032	Approved
43686732	Approved
43693092	Refused
43702182	Refused
43704022	Approved
43706162	Refused
43707922	Refused
43708102	Refused
43708242	Refused
43714632	Refused
43714642	Refused
43715372	Approved
43718862	Refused
43721692	Refused
43835432	Refused
43849622	Refused
43894112	Approved
43904632	Approved
43943042	Approved
43969532	Approved

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 09/03/2020 to 15/03/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

44005342	Approved
44085952	Approved
44087192	Approved
44185652	Approved
44215622	Refused
44357512	Refused
44360482	Refused
44407292	Approved
44408872	Approved
44409082	Refused
44409232	Refused
44473062	Approved
44502942	Approved
44823092	Approved